
SYDNEY TO SINGAPORE - QUEEN MARY
2 (CUN109)

CODE: CUN109

INSIDE

A$6,861/PP

OUTSIDE

A$9,711/PP

BALCONY

A$10,091/PP

SUITE

A$21,901/PP

26 NIGHTS | CRUISE STARTS: 4 MAR 2026 |  QUEEN MARY 2 (CUN109)

INCLUSIONS

  24 night voyage on Queen Mary 2, Sydney to Singapore

  All meals and entertainment onboard

  Private transfer from port to hotel

  2 nights, 4* hotel accommodation in Singapore

  Port charges and government fees onboard

BONUS - Extra Value*

Up to US$660* per stateroom Onboard Credit per stateroom

Exclusive - Save up to $1,000 per stateroom

Use this package as inspiration for your holiday. Arrangements are flexible, perhaps add airfares, extra

accommodation, sightseeing, or a tour. 

Enjoy 24 nights sailing on Queen Mary 2. Explore ports in Vietnam, Indonesia, and

Australia, perhaps visiting the Minahasa Highlands on a tour from Bitung or the Imperial

City of Hue from Chan May.

ITINERARY

DAY 1: Sydney, NSW, Australia

Wed 4 Mar 2026 | Depart

DAY 2: Sydney, NSW, Australia

Thu 5 Mar 2026 | Depart 05:00 PM

DAY 3: Day At Sea

Fri 6 Mar 2026

DAY 4: Brisbane, QLD, Australia

Sat 7 Mar 2026 | 08:00 AM To 05:00 PM

DAY 5: Day At Sea

Sun 8 Mar 2026

DAY 6: Day At Sea

Mon 9 Mar 2026

DAY 7:
Yorkeys Knob (tours to Cairns),

QLD, Australia

Tue 10 Mar 2026 | 08:00 AM To 06:00 PM

DAY 8: Day At Sea

Wed 11 Mar 2026

DAY 9: Day At Sea

Thu 12 Mar 2026

DAY 10: Day At Sea

Fri 13 Mar 2026

DAY 11: Darwin, NT, Australia

Sat 14 Mar 2026 | 07:00 AM To 06:00 PM

DAY 12: Day At Sea

Sun 15 Mar 2026

DAY 13: Day At Sea

Mon 16 Mar 2026

DAY 14: Bitung, Indonesia

Tue 17 Mar 2026 | 08:00 AM To 06:00 PM

DAY 15: Day At Sea

Wed 18 Mar 2026

DAY 16: Day At Sea

Thu 19 Mar 2026

DAY 17: Day At Sea

Fri 20 Mar 2026

DAY 18: Hong Kong, China

Sat 21 Mar 2026 | Arrive 07:00 AM

DAY 19: Hong Kong, China

Sun 22 Mar 2026 | Depart 08:00 PM

DAY 20: Day At Sea

Mon 23 Mar 2026

DAY 21:
Chan May (tours to Hue or Da

Nang), Vietnam

Tue 24 Mar 2026 | 08:00 AM To 06:00 PM

DAY 22: Day At Sea

Wed 25 Mar 2026

DAY 23: Day At Sea

Thu 26 Mar 2026

DAY 24: Singapore

Fri 27 Mar 2026 | Arrive 07:00 AM

DAY 25: Singapore

Sat 28 Mar 2026 | Arrive 07:00 AM

DAY 25: Private Transfer - Port to Hotel

Sat 28 Mar 2026

DAY 25 - 27: Singapore Hotel

Sat 28 Mar 2026 - Mon 30 Mar 2026 | 2 Nights

POLICIES

*Prices are per person twin share, quoted in Australian dollars and is correct as of 25 Mar 2025. Pricing is

inclusive of all cruise taxes, fees and port expenses which are subject to change with surcharges or currency

fluctuations. For this and all other featured packaged products booked online, the deposit will secure the

cruise only portion of the package, all other components will be subject to confirmation by our cruise advisors.

All cruise savings are included in the advertised price and are subject to change. A limited number of

staterooms per category have been set aside under this offer and once reached the promotion will no longer

be available. Onboard Credit promotion offers onboard spending money of US $205 per person - Interior

category; US $295 per person - Oceanview category; US $330 per person - Balcony category. Onboard Credit

may be promotion may be withdrawn at any time by the cruiseline. Meals are included in selected restaurants;

specialty restaurants may incur a surcharge. Airfares are not included. The hotels are subject to availability and

may be substituted with hotels of the same or similar standard. Hotel may be booked and name from

approximately 11 months prior to departure. Early check-in and/or late checkout, and additional nights’

accommodation may be required at additional expense due to flight availability. Package duration based on

calendar dates and does not include flying time. This offer is not combinable with other in-market promotions.

Other terms and conditions may apply. This promotion may be sold out, changed or withdrawn without prior

notice. REF CUN108

26 nights from

A$6,861 /PP
BOOK BY 30 APR 2025 

*

MAP
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